
Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CT 13070 ALTES VIRGILI, MARC ESP 88 CA Tarragona 7

CT 17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 25028 ARAGON TAFALLA, EDUARD ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

CT 25089 GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

CL 26483 GAY SANTOS, ALEX ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CT 15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 Lleida UA 10

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 21447 MARIN ALONSO, ALEIX ESP 97 CA Igualada 4

CT 22929 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 25832 PIFARRE RIVADULLA, VICTOR ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CL 86848 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS ESP 3 CE Penedès 2

CL 24162 SANCHEZ TEJERO, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 5

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25160 AGUILERA AGUILERA, YONAS ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CL 25031 CASTELLNOU VELASCO, GUILLEM ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona 7

CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CL 27153 JASANADA MASSANA, PAU ESP 83 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CL 25432 LUCAS RIVERA, CHRISTOPER ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 78 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 Lleida UA 9

CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès 1

CT 23551 REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN ESP 87 Lleida UA 10

CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada 4

CT 21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 25036 SANZ GALLEGO, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada 3

CT 24728 TURCH FERRERES, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

Amposta 22 d'abril de 2017

Grup A Cnat.Catalunya/Crit.Clubs-2a jorn.classif.

100m MASC. 

400m MASC.



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21629 BARONET NOGUE, ALBERT ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 24189 CAPARROS AMPURDANES, JESUS ESP 75 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 27177 CONESA CABESTANY, MARC ESP 98 CE Penedès 2

CT 21121 EL JOUKH , ABDELMOUNIM MAR 96 Lleida UA 9

CT 27151 ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ, RAUL ESP 81 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CL 26758 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 88 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 23137 JORBA LLOSES, POL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 81 CA Tarragona 8

CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 26362 MARTI SANCHO, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA 10

CT 20603 NOGUERAS TARRERO, ALBERT ESP 92 CA Igualada 3

CT 22242 OUKHELFEN , ABDESSAMAD MAR 98 CA Igualada 4

CL 27029 PUIG ARGUDO, JORDI ESP 72 CA Tarragona 7

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23134 BAÑOS TOR, TONI ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 5

IB 16390 BELTRAN FONT, SERGI ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès 1

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 73 CA Tarragona 7

CT 25728 LOPEZ EXPOSITO, RAUL ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 23138 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 23718 MONTEVERDE GRAU, GERARD ESP 92 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CT 25156 PARERA BODI, GERARD ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CT 23347 RODRIGUEZ PALACIN, JOSE RAMON ESP 94 Lleida UA 10

CT 22584 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IÑIGO ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

IB 15986 ZARCO ALVAREZ, IVAN ESP 84 CA Igualada 3

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Lleida UA 10

CT 22158 AMBROS CASAS, MARTI ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 14095 BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN ESP 89 CA Tarragona 7

CL 26449 CANCER PUJOLRAS, BORIS ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 25037 CASTARLENAS OLIVA, JORDI ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CS 7076 MOLTO BALADO, PABLO ESP 96 Lleida UA 9

CL 26447 PORTELLA LOPEZ, LIZER ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CT 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CL 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 23076 VALLESPI LLUIS, ALEIX ESP 98 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

1.500m MASC.

3.000m Obst. MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25492 ANDREU FERRANDO, FCO.JAVIER ESP 63 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 25830 DOWNS , ROBERT LOUIS USA 88 Lleida UA 10

CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 68 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 25039 MALLEN MONTOLIU, JAUME ESP 84 CA Igualada 3

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada 4

CL 75227 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

CL 25669 PIZARRO AREVALO, MANUEL ESP 87 CA Tarragona 7

CT 23070 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS, FCO.JAVIER ESP 80 Lleida UA 9

CL 18223 ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT ESP 86 CA Tarragona 8

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 24104 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, DIDAC ESP 99 CA Tarragona 8

CL 25467 GENE FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 99 CA Tarragona 7

CL 14433 GIL VALLDOSERA, ISAAC ESP 89 CE Penedès 2

CT 23820 GIMENEZ RIBOT, TONI ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

CL 26159 HODIVALA CLOSAS, ALEXANDER CYRUS ESP 1 Lleida UA 10

CL 25870 IGLESIAS ADMETLLA, MARÇAL ESP 0 CE Penedès 1

CL 27154 LLORENTE ORTIZ, JOEL ESP 86 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada 4

CL 81178 MIA TORNEL, MARCEL ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 19878 ROS HOMEDES, AITOR ESP 96 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 22412 SEY JOBE, LAYIN ESP 98 Lleida UA 9

CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 21317 SUGRAÑES GRANE, MARTI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 5

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26361 BENITO BELVIS, MARIO ESP 67 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

CL 25557 BOLUDA FERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESP 75 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 25844 BRUN , LUCIANO ADRIAN ITA 74 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CL 25822 GARCIA ALCAZAR, JAVIER ESP 74 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada 3

CT 17500 LIEBANA JORDAN, MARC ESP 98 Lleida UA 9

CT 25658 NEDELCU , CATALIN VALENTIN ROU 99 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 16976 QUINTANA MARTOS, MARCEL.LI ESP 73 CA Igualada 4

CL 23953 ROCA VIDALMARGO, ADRIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 15436 ROCAMORA CHAPARRO, BERNAT ESP 89 CA Tarragona 8

CT 23042 RUIZ GONZALEZ, ANTONI ESP 65 CA Tarragona 7

CL 11735 VELASCO FARRE, JOAN ESP 84 CE Penedès 1

Perxa MASC.

Triple Salt MASC. 

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26360 ALTABA RAZABA, NESTOR ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre 69

CT 20439 BERTRAN MARTI, FRANCESC ADRIA ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 1197 CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI ESP 68 CA Igualada 4

CS 8076 EL HAJJAJI , ISSAM MAR 85 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 25436 GONZALEZ REINA, JAVIER ESP 81 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 16674 HERRERO REÑE, ALBERT ESP 91 Lleida UA 9

CL 22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès 1

CL 25431 LOPEZ GALLIANO, AITOR ESP 86 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 61 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 85 CA Tarragona 8

CT 24597 SABARIEGO SAEZ, VICTOR ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 17323 SANTISTEBAN RONCERO, TONI ESP 72 CE Penedès 2

CT 3152 SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT ESP 71 Lleida UA 10

CL 11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA ESP 83 CA Tarragona 7

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 21692 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada 3

CT 21447 MARIN ALONSO, ALEIX ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 25832 PIFARRE RIVADULLA, VICTOR ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CL 25160 AGUILERA AGUILERA, YONAS ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CT 13070 ALTES VIRGILI, MARC ESP 88 CA Tarragona 7

CL 26565 CASADO VIECO, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CT 17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 19878 ROS HOMEDES, AITOR ESP 96 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CT 24728 TURCH FERRERES, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre 68

CL 26494 FORTUNY LOBATO, POL ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 26483 GAY SANTOS, ALEX ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 86848 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS ESP 3 CE Penedès 1

CL 22926 CARBONELL JACAS, EDUARD ESP 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 27154 LLORENTE ORTIZ, JOEL ESP 86 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 22929 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 24162 SANCHEZ TEJERO, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 25089 GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

CS 7076 MOLTO BALADO, PABLO ESP 96 Lleida UA 9

CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA 9

CS 7310 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, SEBASTIAN ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

Disc (2kg) MASC.

4x100m MASC.



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià 72

CL 85624 CUSINE JIMENEZ, BLANCA ESP 2 CE Penedès 2

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Lleida UA 9

CL 85412 FUSTER LLEDO, XESCA ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CL 22928 GUERRA ARAGONES, ANNA ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 26493 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CT 22275 ORTEGA RAMS, GEMMA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

AR 2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Lleida UA 10

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona 8

CL 26667 TOMAS FRANCH, ELISA ESP 98 UA Montsià 73

CL 71756 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona 7

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26130 ABAD ALEMANY, MARINA ESP 1 CA Igualada 4

CL 27163 BERENGUE GERONA, JUDITH ESP 97 UA Montsià 72

CL 25034 CASTELLS TORRES, BERTA ESP 0 CA Igualada 3

CL 24152 GARCIA BLANCO, SILVIA ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 21730 GONZALEZ CASALS, MARIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CL 26490 MARQUES DUQUE, LEIRE ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 8

CL 24170 SAMB , SENI ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CT 22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Lleida UA 9

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA 10

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià 73

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22571 BLASCO MATEU, PAULA ESP 0 CA Igualada 3

CL 26559 BO CALAF, SIRA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 8

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CL 25836 COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA ESP 92 UA Montsià 72

CT 13878 GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA ESP 89 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 19879 GARCIA ROVIRA, ANNA ESP 97 Lleida UA 10

CT 24500 JARAMILLO CIVILL, MARIONA ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 22803 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ELENA ESP 83 Lleida UA 9

CT 16709 MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 19997 MENENDEZ SUAREZ, CAROLINA ESP 73 CE Penedès 1

CL 27184 PAULINO ANDREU, MARTA ESP 92 UA Montsià 73

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26305 ALEJOS EIXARCH, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià 73

CL 25127 BELDA AVILA, HELENA ESP 99 UA Montsià 72

CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 25361 BELOUA , IMAN MAR 99 CE Penedès 2

CT 21393 COLELL TRASSERRA, LAURA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24507 CUSINE JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CE Penedès 1

CT 17630 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 17502 ROPERO TAPIA, CARLA ESP 98 Lleida UA 9

CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada 3

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 17943 ABADAL BOSCH, MARIA ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 18880 AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA ESP 96 Lleida UA 10

CL 22930 BEL ROSET, ANDREA ESP 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CT 21221 LOPEZ MAGRIÑA, CRISTINA ESP 98 UA Montsià 73

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA 9

CT 19197 RAUL SALA, PAULA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24489 ROCA ENRIQUE, JANA ESP 1 CA Igualada 4

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià 72

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona 8

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

VI 454 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI ESP 90 Lleida UA 10

CT 20448 ALVAREZ AUNOS, MARIA ESP 96 CA Tarragona 7

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA 9

CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 15241 CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA ESP 91 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 17168 DALMAU BELTRI, ZANDALI ESP 93 UA Montsià 72

CL 71705 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 8

CT 21854 MALEVICH , DASHA UKR 99 CA Igualada 3

CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada 4

CL 68815 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 24501 SOS SABRIA, AINA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CL 25131 TORTA RALLO, ALBA ESP 0 UA Montsià 73

CL 85625 TRAVE FERRER, MARINA ESP 2 CE Penedès 2

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23417 BONET BUSTOS, NATALIA LOURDES ESP 0 UA Montsià 73

CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès 1

CT 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 72

CT 17074 LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA ESP 93 Lleida UA 9

CL 85425 MAKRANI , AMINA ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CT 18734 MONTAÑA MARGALEF, ELISABETH ESP 95 Lleida UA 10

CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 26560 ROVIRA MORCILLO, PAULA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 7

CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CL 71750 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 8

CL 74857 VENDRELL MITJANS, ELISABET ESP 3 CE Penedès 2

Alçada FEM.

Llargada FEM. 



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 27150 CARNICER FUSTER, NÚRIA ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CT 22958 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA 10

CL 21316 EGEA RIBERA, NATALIA ESP 96 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 20440 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CL 26304 FIBLA CAPILLA, MAR ESP 1 UA Montsià 73

CL 26491 FONT MIRET, NURIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 1

CT 24378 JULIAN MARTOS, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA 9

CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 20717 PLA PAGA, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 72

CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CL 26492 SANTACANA GARCIA, AIDA ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CT 20392 TIBAU SENDRA, MARINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona 7

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 71 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 18127 TORTAJADA PINTO, BLANCA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 8

Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 23514 CASTELLBLANQUE SOLER, AIDA ESP 94 UA Montsià 72

CT 23381 GABARRO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada 3

CT 25644 GOMEZ TORNER, CLARA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 22780 LOPEZ URBANO, ANDREA ESP 98 CA Tarragona 8

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 62 CE Penedès 1

CT 13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 87 Lleida UA 9

CL 26448 QUINTANA BRUSSAARD, LYDIA ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 24450 REVERTE MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 1 UA Montsià 73

CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 26445 TAULES LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 12

CL 19336 TORTOSA PRADILLO, MIREIA ESP 92 CA Tarragona 7

Javelina (600g) FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM. 



Llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 19197 RAUL SALA, PAULA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 17943 ABADAL BOSCH, MARIA ESP 95 CA Igualada 4

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 22275 ORTEGA RAMS, GEMMA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CL 26560 ROVIRA MORCILLO, PAULA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 7

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona 8

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona 8

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès 2

CT 25731 HERRERA ESPALLARGAS, NATALIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CL 26493 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CT 24501 SOS SABRIA, AINA ESP 1 CE Penedès 2

CT 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 22928 GUERRA ARAGONES, ANNA ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 85425 MAKRANI , AMINA ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CL 68815 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 11

CT 18880 AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA ESP 96 Lleida UA 10

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Lleida UA 9

CT 18734 MONTAÑA MARGALEF, ELISABETH ESP 95 Lleida UA 10

CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA 9

CT 25989 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià 72

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 72

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià 72

CL 26667 TOMAS FRANCH, ELISA ESP 98 UA Montsià 72

4x100m FEM. 


